Place Bib # Name

1. 202  Curtis Bachus
2. 261 Brent Christy

3. 255 Kelly Owens

4. 253 Nicholas Middaugh
5. 229  Chuck Violand
6. 231  Erwin Webel

7. 259 Marissa Smith
8. 243 Barbara Tanner
9. 252  Paul Middaugh
10. 267 Bill Alford

11. 249 Raymond Miller
12. 260 Anddrew Agard
13. 251 Tom Ford

14. 264 Zach Carter
15. 257 Diane Davies
16. 242 Monica Mueller
17. 211 Pete Fickert
18. 226 Nic Switzer

19. 223 Matthew Smith
20. 233 Emily Davis

21. 258 Rachel Smith
22-

23. 209 Amber Cyrus
24. 227 Pam Taylor

25. 244 Jamie Chipka
26. 250 Bob Chittenden
27. 203 Andrea Bigelow
28. 201 TeresaAlt

29. 221 Sarah Rivenburgh
30. 232 Adrienne Davis
31. 248 Jeremy Porter
32. 222 Penny Roberts
33. 220 Denise Richardson
34. 241 Sara Crooks

35. 240 Justin Crooks
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CHARLES MILL 10K RESULTS 2012

Time

00:37:40.900
00:37:52.257
00:40:53.534
00:42:03.100
00:42:56.380
00:44:35.664
00:45:10.874
00:45:39.727
00:46:43.440
00:47:16.137
00:47:22.524
00:47:52.654
00:48:02.174
00:48:27.860
00:48:55.117
00:48:59.587
00:49:08.644
00:49:37.477
00:50:45.264
00:51:16.387
00:51:49.224

00:52:03.617
00:52:36.744
00:52:45.017
00:53:10.830
00:53:31.714
00:53:47.334
00:53:51.614
00:54:13.434
00:54:58.074
00:56:13.130
00:57:01.054
00:57:04.494
00:57:08.967

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(M) 40 - 49
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 70 - 99
(M)0-14
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
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Place Bib # Name

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

219
228
224

214
237
215
225
230
218
204
254
262
239
266
265
236
246
234
245
256
216
212
247
205
217
213
235
263
206

Brad Kline
Amy Vickers

Christel Koppert
Smith

Jennifer Fleiner
Jennifer James
Kerry Hart

Melanie Switzer

Rhonda Walker

Alexandria Jarvis

Miranda Brammer

Jim Burke
Marua Teynor
Jean Von Blon

Don Conrad

Amy Bargaheiser

Beth Ring

Lisa Lookabaugh

Brian Proctor

Tracey Linnabary

Ashley Tidaback

Karen Hood
Tom Fittante
Chris Wells
Andrea Byler
Marsha Hoover
Melissa Fittante
Kathy Mcneal
Hope Montain

Christina Clever

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:57:14.050
00:57:27.397
00:58:35.864

00:58:56.657
00:59:32.884
00:59:34.710
00:59:35.130
00:59:35.324
01:00:02.757
01:00:02.990
01:00:15.750
01:00:26.800
01:00:45.754
01:00:47.597
01:01:39.407
01:02:40.007
01:03:07.870
01:03:08.340
01:03:19.417
01:03:58.530
01:04:08.297
01:04:29.084
01:06:30.684
01:06:39.877
01:09:52.140
01:11:05.767
01:11:50.577
01:17:48.200
01:30:06.757

Type

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

CHARLES MILL 10K RESULTS 2012

Division Place Bib # Name

(M) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 60 - 69
(F) 30 - 39

(F) 20 - 29
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CHARLES MILL 10K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division Place Bib# Name Time Type Division
Female Overall Runners
Place Bib # Name Time Type Division
1. 255  Kelly Owens 00:40:53.534 Run 30-39
Female Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type Division
0 - 14 Division
259 Marissa Smith 00:45:10.874  Run 0-14
20 - 29 Division
244  Jamie Chipka 00:52:45.017 Run 20-29
241 Sara Crooks 00:57:04.494 Run 20-29
218 Alexandria Jarvis 01:00:02.757 Run 20-29
204  Miranda Brammer 01:00:02.990 Run 20-29
256  Ashley Tidaback 01:03:58.530 Run 20-29
205 Andrea Byler 01:06:39.877 Run 20-29
206  Christina Clever 01:30:06.757 Run 20-29
30 - 39 Division
243 Barbara Tanner 00:45:39.727 Run 30-39
242  Monica Mueller 00:48:59.587 Run 30-39
233  Emily Davis 00:51:16.387 Run 30-39
258 Rachel Smith 00:51:49.224  Run 30-39
209 Amber Cyrus 00:52:03.617 Run 30 -39
203 Andrea Bigelow 00:53:31.714  Run 30-39
201 TeresaAlt 00:53:47.334 Run 30-39
221  Sarah Rivenburgh 00:53:51.614 Run 30-39
232  Adrienne Davis 00:54:13.434 Run 30-39
228 Amy Vickers 00:57:27.397 Run 30-39
224  Christel Koppert Smith 00:58:35.864 Run 30-39
214  Jennifer Fleiner 00:58:56.657  Run 30-39
237 Jennifer James 00:59:32.884 Run 30-39
230 Rhonda Walker 00:59:35.324  Run 30-39
213 Melissa Fittante 01:11:05.767 Run 30-39
263 Hope Montain 01:17:48.200 Run 30-39
40 - 49 Division
222 Penny Roberts 00:56:13.130 Run 40 - 49
215 Kerry Hart 00:59:34.710 Run 40 - 49
225 Melanie Switzer 00:59:35.130 Run 40 - 49
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CHARLES MILL 10K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division Place Bib# Name Time

236 Beth Ring 01:02:40.007 Run 40 - 49

246 Lisa Lookabaugh 01:03:07.870 Run 40 - 49

216 Karen Hood 01:04:08.297 Run 40 - 49
50 - 59 Division

257 Diane Davies 00:48:55.117 Run 50 - 59

227 Pam Taylor 00:52:36.744  Run 50 - 59

220 Denise Richardson 00:57:01.054 Run 50 - 59

262 Marua Teynor 01:00:26.800 Run 50 - 59

239 Jean Von Blon 01:00:45.754 Run 50 - 59

265 Amy Bargaheiser 01:01:39.407 Run 50 - 59

217 Marsha Hoover 01:09:52.140 Run 50 - 59
60 - 69 Division

235 Kathy Mcneal 01:11:50.577 Run 60 - 69

Male Overall Runners
Place Bib # Name Time Type Division
1. 202  Curtis Bachus 00:37:40.900 Run 40 - 49
Male Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type Division
0 - 14 Division

226 Nic Switzer 00:49:37.477 Run 0-14
15 - 19 Division

253 Nicholas Middaugh 00:42:03.100 Run 15-19
20 - 29 Division

261 Brent Christy 00:37:52.257 Run 20-29

229 Chuck Violand 00:42:56.380 Run 20-29

264  Zach Carter 00:48:27.860 Run 20-29
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Place Bib # Name

231
260
223
248
240
219
247

252
234
212

267
249
251
245

250
254
266

211

Erwin Webel
Anddrew Agard
Matthew Smith
Jeremy Porter
Justin Crooks
Brad Kline
Chris Wells

Paul Middaugh
Brian Proctor

Tom Fittante

Bill Alford
Raymond Miller
Tom Ford

Tracey Linnabary

Bob Chittenden
Jim Burke

Don Conrad

Pete Fickert
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CHARLES MILL 10K RESULTS 2012

Time

30 - 39 Division

00:44:35.664
00:47:52.654
00:50:45.264
00:54:58.074
00:57:08.967
00:57:14.050
01:06:30.684

40 - 49 Division

00:46:43.440
01:03:08.340
01:04:29.084

50 - 59 Division

00:47:16.137
00:47:22.524
00:48:02.174
01:03:19.417

60 - 69 Division

00:53:10.830
01:00:15.750
01:00:47.597

70 - 99 Division

00:49:08.644

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69

70-99
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